Ref

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

Hits

26

50

163

134

Search Query

glidcup

glidecup

glide near cup

L3 and "378"/$.ccls.

L3 and 378$.ccls.

(378/129).CCLS.

(378/130).CCLS.

(378/127).CCLS.

DBs

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;

'IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

Default
Operator

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

Plurals

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

OFF

OFF

OFF

Time Stamp

2006/01/18 12:12

2006/01/18 12:12

2006/01/18 12:13

2006/01/18 12:13

2006/01/18 12:13

2006/01/18 13:11

2006/01/18 13:11

2006/01/18 13:12

Search History

1/18/06 1:49:15 PM  Page 1

C:\Documents and Settings\TArtman\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\10710629.wsp




L9

L10

L11

L12

L13

L14

53

69

41

41

17

(378/128).CCLS.

(L8 L9 L6 L7) and shield$4

(L8 L9 L6 L7) and ((thermal
thermo$4 temperature) same
shield$4)

(L8 L9 L6 L7) and ((thermal
thermo$6 temperature) same
shield$4)

(L8 L9 L6 L7) and ((hole aperture)
same shield$4)

(L12 L13) and nickel

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OFF

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2006/01/18 13:12

2006/01/18 13:12

2006/01/18 13:13

2006/01/18 13:41

2006/01/18 13:25

2006/01/18 13:41

Search History 1/18/06 1:49:15 PM  Page 2

C:\Documents and Settings\TArtman\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\10710629.wsp




Ref

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

Hits

134

53

188

101

480

73

34

Search Query

(378/127).CCLS.

(378/128).CCLS.

(378/132).CCLS.

(378/133).CCLS.

(378/144).CCLS.

(L1 L2 L3 L4 L5) and nickel

(L1 L2 L3 L4 L5) and (bearing
same nickel)

DBs

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

Default
Operator

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

Plurals

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

ON

ON

Time Stamp

2006/01/18 14:53

2006/01/18 14:53

2006/01/18 14:53

2006/01/18 14:53

2006/01/18 14:53

2006/01/18 16:08

2006/01/18 16:08

Search History 1/18/06 5:33:32 PM Page 1
C:\Documents and Settings\TArtman\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\10710629.wsp




	2006-01-18 Examiner's search strategy and results

