Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	0	glidcup	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/01/18 12:12
L2	0	glidecup	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/01/18 12:12
L3	26	glide near cup	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/01/18 12:13
L4	0	L3 and "378"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/01/18 12:13
L5	0	L3 and 378\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/01/18 12:13
L6	50	(378/129).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2006/01/18 13:11
L7	163	(378/130).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2006/01/18 13:11
L8	134	(378/127).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2006/01/18 13:12

		1-7	1		-	
L9	53	(378/128).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2006/01/18 13:12
L10	69	(L8 L9 L6 L7) and shield\$4	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/01/18 13:12
L11	41	(L8 L9 L6 L7) and ((thermal thermo\$4 temperature) same shield\$4)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/01/18 13:13
L12	41	(L8 L9 L6 L7) and ((thermal thermo\$6 temperature) same shield\$4)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/01/18 13:41
L13	17	(L8 L9 L6 L7) and ((hole aperture) same shield\$4)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/01/18 13:25
L14	5	(L12 L13) and nickel	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/01/18 13:41

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	134	(378/127).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2006/01/18 14:53
L2	53	(378/128).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2006/01/18 14:53
L3	188	(378/132).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2006/01/18 14:53
L4	101	(378/133).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2006/01/18 14:53
L5	480	(378/144).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2006/01/18 14:53
L6	73	(L1 L2 L3 L4 L5) and nickel	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/01/18 16:08
L7	34	(L1 L2 L3 L4 L5) and (bearing same nickel)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/01/18 16:08